WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 12, 2025 - ROBERTSON COUNTY BENCH DOCKET

24-03-21823-CV In the Interest of Jami Lowry/
(9:00) ANS, CJ.CP., AN.C.P.,, Children - Jana Foreman
' Final Hearing Adam Varvel/
Travis Gamey/
Brandon Gosch
24-04-21831-CV In the Interest of Jami Lowry/
(11:00) AM.G., a child - Final Hearing Jana Foreman/
Lena Hinton/
Brandon Gosch/
Adam Varvel
THE STATE OF TEXAS VS:
24-11-22351-CR. Anthony Keshan Farris - Status Adam Varvel

24-11-22352-CR Bond - Emmett Aguirre
24-11-22353-CR.
24-11-22354-CR
24-11-22355-CR
. 24-11-22357-CR
-;’\ L (8:30)

-



